
Saturday 20th February 3P ISSF MATCH

50m Rifle 3 positions Men Final
Kneeling Prone Standing

15 30 40 41 42 43 44 45 Total
1  Owen Bennett   Waikato

148.4 299.3 395.7 405.1 413.2 422.1 432.7 438.4 438.4
48.9 51.1 48.0 9.4 8.1 8.9 10.6 5.7

51.4 50.6 48.4

48.1 49.2

2  Ian McFetridge   Waikato
129.7 277.2 356.7 366.6 374.2 383.3 390.9 399.6 399.6
39.6 49.9 37.5 9.9 7.6 9.1 7.6 8.7

43.8 47.8 42.0

46.3 49.8

50m Rifle 3 positions Men Qualifying 3  x 40 match

Kneeling Prone Standing inners Total

1  Owen Bennett   Waikato 379 392 363 30 QF 1134.30

2  Ian McFetridge   Waikato 340 362 316 17 QF 1018.17



Saturday 20th February 3P ISSF MATCH

50m Rifle 3 positions Women Final
Kneeling Prone Standing

15 30 40 41 42 43 44 45 Total

1  Denva Wren   Christchurch

142.0 290.1 375.6 383.0 389.7 397.4 406.7 416.3
47.5 49.2 44.3 7.4 6.7 7.7 9.3 9.6

45.0 50.1 41.2

49.5 48.8

2  Rachael Ross   Paramount Australia
136.4 286.9 372.7 380.6 388.2 396.5 402.2 411.3
43.7 48.6 40.6 7.9 7.6 8.3 5.7 9.1

42.9 50.8 45.2

49.8 51.1

3  Tamsyn Henry   Paramount Australia
136.6 284.6 366.2 374.6 381.0 391.7 400.3 400.3

48.7 50.2 40.8 8.4 6.4 10.7 8.6

43.0 48.4 40.8

44.9 49.4

4  Chalm Davey   Hamilton
128.1 270.1 351.1 358.9 367.1 376.8 376.8
47.6 46.8 36.1 7.8 8.2 9.7

39.5 48.0 44.9

41.0 47.2

50m Rifle 3 positions Women Qualifying 3  x 20 match

Kneeling Prone Standing inners Total

1  Denva Wren   Christchurch 184 197 169 13 QF 550.13

2  Tamsyn Henry   Paramount Australia 181 186 167 8 QF 534.08

3  Rachael Ross   Paramount Australia 172 190 165 5 QF 527.05

4  Chalm Davey   Hamilton 159 176 172 4 QF 507.04



Sunday 21st February TSNZ Air Rifle Matches

10 Metre Air Rifle Women

10 20 30 40 inners Total

1  Jess Burgess-Smith   Manawatu 100.5 99.9 102.1 104.0 20 406.5 1st

2  Roberta Wadsworth   Wairarapa 98.9 102.5 101.7 102.5 25 405.6 2nd

3  Bronwyn Shields   Wellington 102.6 98.7 101.9 100.5 20 403.7

4  Alyce Devlin   Paramount 100.5 101.0 99.2 101.6 20 402.3

5  Rachael Ross   Paramount 100.6 96.7 98.3 99.8 18 395.4

6  Tamsyn Henry   Paramount 100.3 99.7 95.5 98.9 17 394.4

7  Chalm Davey   Hamilton 98.1 99.1 95.6 97.4 15 390.2

8  Helen Freiman   Manawatu 99.5 98.1 100.6 90.5 17 388.7

9  Kelly Burdon   Maidstone 98.0 92.2 90.2 91.4 9 371.8

10 Metre Air Rifle Men

10 20 30 40 50 60 inners Total

1  Owen Bennett   Waikato 103.2 100.7 101.2 100.4 99.7 101.2 30 606.4 1st

2  John Ke   Auckland 95.4 102.1 99.3 99.0 99.8 99.6 21 595.2

3  Samuel Porta   Hutt Valley 92.2 99.4 94.5 99.1 93.3 96.1 13 574.6

4  Ian McFetridge   Waikato 90.7 93.3 96.0 91.6 97.3 97.4 12 566.3



Saturday 20th February Open Prone Match

10 Metre Air Rifle Open Prone Final

3 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 Total

1  Grant Philip   Canterbury

31.4 63.4 84.5 105.5 126.8 147.3 168.6 189.0 210.1 210.1
10.5 10.8 10.5 10.6 10.5 10.0 10.6 10.0 10.5

10.6 10.6 10.6 10.4 10.8 10.5 10.7 10.4 10.6

10.3 10.6

2  Jason Eales   Hamilton

31.3 62.9 84.2 105.0 125.6 146.6 167.2 188.4 209.4 209.4
10.5 10.7 10.6 10.1 10.2 10.6 10.3 10.7 10.3

10.2 10.7 10.7 10.7 10.4 10.4 10.3 10.5 10.7

10.6 10.2

10 Metre Air Rifle Open Prone Qualifying match

10 20 30 40 50 60 Total

1  Jason Eales   Hamilton 106.0 106.5 106.8 105.4 106.3 105.4 QF 636.4

2  Grant Philip   Canterbury 104.4 103.1 103.7 105.0 105.5 105.3 QF 627.0



Monday 22nd February ISSF Air Rifle Matches

10 Metre Air Rifle Women Final

1  Bronwyn Shields   Wellington
31.1 61.2 80.9 99.5 120.3 140.5 160.9 182.0 201.6
10.7 10.1 10.6 9.6 10.7 10.6 9.8 10.4 9.9

9.9 9.6 9.1 9.0 10.1 9.6 10.6 10.7 9.7

10.5 10.4

2  Roberta Wadsworth   Wairarapa
30.7 61.3 81.3 100.7 120.5 142.0 161.0 181.2 199.7
10.5 10.0 9.6 9.7 9.9 10.8 8.7 10.4 9.2

10.9 10.3 10.4 9.7 9.9 10.7 10.3 9.8 9.3

9.3 10.3

3  Tamsyn Henry   Paramount
29.4 61.1 81.3 101.2 119.9 140.3 160.7 177.2
10.4 10.4 10.2 10.6 8.8 10.3 10.3 9.1

10.0 10.7 10.0 9.3 9.9 10.1 10.1 7.4

9.0 10.6

4  Helen Freiman   Manawatu
27.2 58.3 77.4 96.4 115.8 136.3 156.0

7.3 10.1 10.0 9.8 10.0 10.6 10.2

10.1 10.5 9.1 9.2 9.4 9.9 9.5

9.8 10.5

5  Alyce Devlin   Paramount
30.7 59.3 78.8 98.3 118.7 136.0
10.7 9.7 9.6 9.8 10.1 8.1

9.7 10.3 9.9 9.7 10.3 9.2

10.3 8.6

6  Rachael Ross   Paramount
30.2 56.7 76.0 95.9 115.3

9.3 9.3 9.0 9.6 10.2

10.2 9.3 10.3 10.3 9.2

10.7 7.9

7  Kelly Burdon   Maidstone
27.2 55.3 74.4 91.6
10.7 10.3 9.8 7.9

9.6 10.6 9.3 9.3

6.9 7.2



Monday 22nd February ISSF Air Rifle Matches

10 Metre Air Rifle Women Qualifying match

1  Roberta Wadsworth   Wairarapa 101.3 102.2 102.5 102.3 25 408.3 QF 

2  Alyce Devlin   Paramount 99.9 102.5 98.6 102.0 18 403.0 QF 

3  Tamsyn Henry   Paramount 99.9 101.5 101.4 99.6 15 402.4 QF 

4  Bronwyn Shields   Wellington 99.5 99.3 97.8 101.3 21 397.9 QF 

5  Helen Freiman   Manawatu 99.5 102.4 97.7 95.8 18 395.4 QF 

6  Rachael Ross   Paramount 99.1 96.5 94.4 97.0 11 387.0 QF 

7  Kelly Burdon   Maidstone 95.5 97.6 95.1 96.6 8 384.8 QF 



Monday 22nd February ISSF Air Rifle Matches

10 Metre Air Rifle Men Final

1  Owen Bennett   Waikato

30.0 58.6 79.6 100.6 120.8 141.1 161.9 180.8 201.4
10.3 9.1 10.3 10.6 9.7 10.0 10.6 9.9 10.5

9.9 10.0 10.7 10.4 10.5 10.3 10.2 9.0 10.1

9.8 9.5

2  John Ke   Auckland

29.7 60.2 79.5 98.1 117.6 138.2 158.0 179.2 199.4
9.8 10.3 10.3 8.8 10.0 9.9 9.9 10.7 10.6

10.4 10.5 9.0 9.8 9.5 10.7 9.9 10.5 9.6

9.5 9.7

3  Samuel Porta   Hutt Valley

28.8 55.2 75.1 94.6 109.9 126.6 146.6 166.5
10.4 8.0 10.4 10.1 8.5 8.4 10.6 9.3

9.6 8.1 9.5 9.4 6.8 8.3 9.4 10.6

8.8 10.3

10 Metre Air Rifle Men Qualifying match

1  Owen Bennett   Waikato 100.1 102 100.8 102.3 98.6 99.2 23 603.0 QF 

2  John Ke   Auckland 100.7 97.6 99.3 94.3 95.8 98.9 20 586.6 QF 

3  Samuel Porta   Hutt Valley 96.2 99.5 97.4 96 96 95.8 18 580.9 QF 



Tuesday 21st February PRONE GRADED MATCH 1

DAY 1

10 20 30 40 50 60 inners TOTAL

NAME Prone A Grade

1  Denva Wren Christchurch 100 99 100 98 98 97 33 592.33

2  Martin Hunt Manawatu 98 99 98 100 97 99 39 591.39

3  Helen Freiman Manawatu 98 98 100 98 98 99 36 591.36

4  Grant Taylor Poroutawhao 98 96 100 96 99 99 28 588.28

5  Allison Archer Waikato 98 100 96 97 97 98 33 586.33

6  Owen Bennett Waikato 99 97 95 98 97 98 34 584.34

7  Jackie Lindsay Manawatu 98 98 98 97 93 96 23 580.23

8  Janet Hunt Manawatu 94 95 94 99 97 97 27 576.27

NAME Prone B Grade

1  Alan Dickson Waikato 96 100 96 99 96 98 23 585.23

2  Graeme Vallance Nelson 97 95 95 97 98 99 19 581.19

3  David Green Manawatu 95 96 97 97 98 97 22 580.22

4  Luke Sigversten Southern Hawkes Bay 98 98 93 95 99 96 23 579.23

5  Garry Rowlands Taranaki 99 100 96 89 97 97 16 578.16

6  Robbie McNair Southern Hawkes Bay 96 95 98 96 96 96 29 577.29

7  Roddy Williamson Canterbury 96 95 98 95 97 95 22 576.22

8  Darrin Archer Waikato 97 95 97 93 97 93 17 572.17

9  Gary Cuff Wanganui 95 96 97 93 96 94 22 571.22

10  Samuel Porta Hutt Valley 93 91 92 95 91 94 11 556.11



Tuesday 21st February PRONE GRADED MATCH 1

DAY 1

10 20 30 40 50 60 inners TOTAL

NAME Prone C Grade

1  Murray Reeves Oamaru 100 94 96 96 93 98 25 577.25

2  Jess Burgess-Smith Manawatu 96 97 96 98 100 90 20 577.20

3  Wade Mace Manawatu 98 94 96 97 97 94 21 576.21

4  Matthew Little Christchurch 92 97 94 95 98 91 22 567.22

5  John Ke Waitakere SRC 92 93 94 93 96 94 13 562.13

6  Graeme Simpson Wanganui 92 94 94 93 93 95 16 561.16

7  Sean Hayes West Coast 93 94 91 93 92 92 15 555.15

8  Fred de Burgh Manawatu 93 95 90 92 93 91 9 554.09

9  Craig O'Brien Maidstone 91 88 96 91 91 95 13 552.13

10  Ross Lomas Manawatu 96 95 92 91 91 87 13 552.13

11  Eddie Love Marlborough 92 91 94 91 91 92 9 551.09

NAME Prone D Grade

1  Julian Craib Waikato 97 95 98 95 93 95 18 573.18

2  Kirsten Birrell Hawkes Bay 92 99 97 96 96 92 22 572.22

3  Taresa Morris Southern Hawkes Bay 93 98 95 90 92 95 10 563.10



Wednesday 24th February PRONE GRADED MATCH 2

DAY 2

10 20 30 40 50 60 inners TOTAL

NAME Prone A Grade

1  Martin Hunt Manawatu 99 99 99 100 99 100 38 596.38

2  Denva Wren Christchurch 99 97 98 99 98 97 32 588.32

3  Owen Bennett Waikato 98 97 100 97 96 100 22 588.22

4  Grant Taylor Poroutawhao 98 98 96 96 100 96 26 584.26

5  Janet Hunt Manawatu 99 93 98 97 98 98 32 583.32

6  Allison Archer Waikato 97 97 97 97 95 96 21 579.21

7  Jackie Lindsay Manawatu 96 97 97 97 94 93 22 574.22

8  Helen Freiman Manawatu 97 96 97 97 99 85 27 571.27

NAME Prone B Grade

1  Roddy Williamson Canterbury 99 96 100 94 97 96 25 582.25

2  David Green Manawatu 97 100 98 94 99 94 20 582.20

3  Luke Sigversten Southern Hawkes Bay 98 97 96 94 97 96 24 578.24

4  Robbie McNair Southern Hawkes Bay 98 100 96 96 94 94 20 578.20

5  Garry Rowlands Taranaki 96 96 100 96 94 94 23 576.23

6  Gary Cuff Wanganui 95 97 95 93 98 97 22 575.22

7  Alan Dickson Waikato 97 95 93 94 96 95 21 570.21

8  Graeme Vallance Nelson 92 95 93 89 96 94 13 559.13

9  Darrin Archer Waikato 89 95 91 97 92 91 14 555.14

10  Samuel Porta Hutt Valley 94 89 93 91 92 91 14 550.14



Wednesday 24th February PRONE GRADED MATCH 2

DAY 2

10 20 30 40 50 60 inners TOTAL

NAME Prone C Grade

1  Wade Mace Manawatu 96 98 95 98 94 100 26 581.26

2  Ross Lomas Manawatu 98 97 96 97 98 93 28 579.28

3  Graeme Simpson Wanganui 98 96 96 96 95 96 21 577.21

4  Jess Burgess-Smith Manawatu 96 95 95 98 95 97 26 576.26

5  Murray Reeves Oamaru 97 98 94 95 97 93 19 574.19

6  Matthew Little Christchurch 94 92 97 94 97 94 17 568.17

7  Fred de Burgh Manawatu 96 94 94 89 97 96 22 566.22

8  John Ke Waitakere SRC 98 95 93 92 95 93 12 566.12

9  Sean Hayes West Coast 93 91 97 93 93 95 13 562.13

10  Eddie Love Marlborough 95 98 87 93 95 91 20 559.20

11  Craig O'Brien Maidstone 90 89 92 89 91 89 7 540.07

NAME Prone D Grade

1  Taresa Morris Southern Hawkes Bay 97 96 98 95 94 99 25 579.25

2  Julian Craib Waikato 96 97 91 96 95 95 13 570.13

3  Kirsten Birrell Hawkes Bay 96 93 94 97 92 91 22 563.22



Wednesday 24th February GRADED MATCH RESULTS DAY 1 & 2 Aggregate

DAY 1 DAY 2 2 day 

TOTAL TOTAL Aggregate

NAME Prone A Grade

1  Martin Hunt Manawatu 591.39 596.38 1187.77

2  Denva Wren Christchurch 592.33 588.32 1180.65

3  Owen Bennett Waikato 584.34 588.22 1172.56

4  Grant Taylor Poroutawhao 588.28 584.26 1172.54

5  Allison Archer Waikato 586.33 579.21 1165.54

6  Helen Freiman Manawatu 591.36 571.27 1162.63

7  Janet Hunt Manawatu 576.27 583.32 1159.59

8  Jackie Lindsay Manawatu 580.23 574.22 1154.45

NAME Prone B Grade

1  David Green Manawatu 580.22 582.20 1162.42

2  Roddy Williamson Canterbury 576.22 582.25 1158.47

3  Luke Sigversten Southern Hawkes Bay 579.23 578.24 1157.47

4  Robbie McNair Southern Hawkes Bay 577.29 578.20 1155.49

5  Alan Dickson Waikato 585.23 570.21 1155.44

6  Garry Rowlands Taranaki 578.16 576.23 1154.39

7  Gary Cuff Wanganui 571.22 575.22 1146.44

8  Graeme Vallance Nelson 581.19 559.13 1140.32

9  Darrin Archer Waikato 572.17 555.14 1127.31

10  Samuel Porta Hutt Valley 556.11 550.14 1106.25

NAME Prone C Grade

1  Wade Mace Manawatu 576.21 581.26 1157.47

2  Jess Burgess-Smith Manawatu 577.20 576.26 1153.46

3  Murray Reeves Oamaru 577.25 574.19 1151.44

4  Graeme Simpson Wanganui 561.16 577.21 1138.37

5  Matthew Little Christchurch 567.22 568.17 1135.39

6  Ross Lomas Manawatu 552.13 579.28 1131.41

7  John Ke Waitakere SRC 562.13 566.12 1128.25

8  Fred de Burgh Manawatu 554.09 566.22 1120.31

9  Sean Hayes West Coast 555.15 562.13 1117.28

10  Eddie Love Marlborough 551.09 559.20 1110.29

11  Craig O'Brien Maidstone 552.13 540.07 1092.20

NAME Prone D Grade

1  Julian Craib Waikato 573.18 570.13 1143.31

2  Taresa Morris Southern Hawkes Bay 563.10 579.25 1142.35

3  Kirsten Birrell Hawkes Bay 572.22 563.22 1135.44



Thursday 24th February ISSF Women's and Junior Match Aggregate Scores

10 20 30 40 50 60 inners TOTAL

NAME ISSF Womens Match

1  Janet Hunt Manawatu 100 98 97 98 97 99 31 589.31

2  Helen Freiman Manawatu 97 98 99 99 96 99 34 588.34

3  Denva Wren Christchurch 95 99 100 98 99 97 32 588.32

4  Allison Archer Waikato 97 98 96 97 99 98 28 585.28

5  Jackie Lindsay Manawatu 97 97 96 95 97 97 26 579.26

6  Kirsten Birrell Hawkes Bay 94 98 91 96 97 96 19 572.19

7  Taresa Morris Southern Hawkes Bay 93 93 97 98 94 96 18 571.18

NAME ISSF Junior Match

1  Jess Burgess-Smith Manawatu 97 99 96 95 94 94 22 575.22

2  Julian Craib Waikato 96 97 92 95 92 94 15 566.15

3  Samuel Porta Hutt Valley 94 86 95 92 90 93 13 550.13

4  Matthew Little Christchurch 93 94 87 91 92 92 10 549.10



Thursday 24th February TSNZ MENS Aggregate Match

10 20 30 40 50 60 inners TOTAL

NAME TSNZ MENS Aggregate Match

1  Grant Taylor Poroutawhao 99 99 98 100 100 99 35 595.35

2  Martin Hunt Manawatu 98 99 99 99 99 99 33 593.33

3  Owen Bennett Waikato 94 99 98 100 99 98 29 588.29

4  David Green Manawatu 96 97 99 98 97 99 26 586.26

5  Luke Sigvertsen Southern Hawkes Bay 98 97 97 98 96 98 25 584.25

6  Graeme Vallance Nelson 96 98 96 97 97 99 28 583.28

7  Murray Reeves Oamaru 97 98 97 95 98 98 23 583.23

8  Wade Mace Manawatu 97 97 98 96 97 96 27 581.27

9  Robbie McNair Southern Hawkes Bay 98 94 96 98 97 96 17 579.17

10  Roddy Williamson Canterbury 97 92 96 96 96 99 21 576.21

11  Alan Dickson Waikato 95 96 98 93 94 97 21 573.21

12  Garry Rowlands Taranaki 97 97 93 95 96 92 19 570.19

13  Ross Lomas Manawatu 95 97 97 93 95 92 22 569.22

14  Fred de Burgh Manawatu 95 94 89 96 95 99 19 568.19

15  Craig O'Brien Maidstone 94 95 95 91 97 96 17 568.17

16  Gary Cuff Wanganui 95 90 93 96 98 94 11 566.11

17  Sean Hayes West Coast 97 92 93 91 93 99 10 565.10

18  John Ke Waitakere SRC 92 94 93 91 97 96 12 563.12

19  Darrin Archer Waikato 96 95 95 89 95 93 11 563.11

20  Eddie Love Marlborough 97 93 92 91 88 93 11 554.11



Thursday 24th February GRADED MATCH AGGREGATE RESULTS DAY 1,2 and 3 

DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 3day 

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL Aggregate

NAME Prone A Grade

1  Martin Hunt Manawatu 591.39 596.38 593.33 1780.110

2  Denva Wren Christchurch 592.33 588.32 588.32 1768.097

3  Grant Taylor Poroutawhao 588.28 584.26 595.35 1767.089

4  Owen Bennett Waikato 584.34 588.22 588.29 1760.085

5  Helen Freiman Manawatu 591.36 571.27 588.34 1750.097

6  Allison Archer Waikato 586.33 579.21 585.28 1750.082

7  Janet Hunt Manawatu 576.27 583.32 589.31 1748.090

8  Jackie Lindsay Manawatu 580.23 574.22 579.26 1733.071

NAME Prone B Grade

1  David Green Manawatu 580.22 582.20 586.26 1748.068

2  Luke Sigvertsen Southern Hawkes Bay 579.23 578.24 584.25 1741.072

3  Roddy Williamson Canterbury 576.22 582.25 576.21 1734.068

4  Robbie McNair Southern Hawkes Bay 577.29 578.20 579.17 1734.066

5  Alan Dickson Waikato 585.23 570.21 573.21 1728.065

6  Garry Rowlands Taranaki 578.16 576.23 570.19 1724.058

7  Graeme Vallance Nelson 581.19 559.13 583.28 1723.060

8  Gary Cuff Wanganui 571.22 575.22 566.11 1712.055

9  Darrin Archer Waikato 572.17 555.14 563.11 1690.042

10  Samuel Porta Hutt Valley 556.11 550.14 550.13 1656.038

NAME Prone C Grade

1  Wade Mace Manawatu 576.21 581.26 581.27 1738.074

2  Murray Reeves Oamaru 577.25 574.19 583.23 1734.067

3  Jess Burgess-Smith Manawatu 577.20 576.26 575.22 1728.068

4  Ross Lomas Manawatu 552.13 579.28 569.22 1700.063

5  John Ke Waitakere SRC 562.13 566.12 563.12 1691.037

6  Fred de Burgh Manawatu 554.09 566.22 568.19 1688.050

7  Matthew Little Christchurch 567.22 568.17 549.10 1684.049

8  Sean Hayes West Coast 555.15 562.13 565.10 1682.038

9  Eddie Love Marlborough 551.09 559.20 554.11 1664.040

10  Craig O'Brien Maidstone 552.13 540.07 568.17 1660.037

11  Graeme Simpson Wanganui 561.16 577.21

NAME Prone D Grade

1  Taresa Morris Southern Hawkes Bay 563.10 579.25 571.18 1713.053

2  Julian Craib Waikato 573.18 570.13 566.15 1709.046

3  Kirsten Birrell Hawkes Bay 572.22 563.22 572.19 1707.063



Saturday 27th February INTER ASSOCIATION TEAMS MATCH

Open TEAM

Mound Graded Association Name 1 grade Name 2 grade Name 3 grade TOTAL

1

10

O
P

E
N

CANTERBURY 

SNIPERS

RODDY 

WILLIAMSON
B 193.05

MATTHEW 

LITTLE
C 193.07

DENVA 

WREN
A 198.15 584.27

2

8

O
P

E
N

MANAWATU WADE MACE C 187.06
DAVID 

GREEN
B 192.06

MARTIN 

HUNT
A 197.12 576.24

3

12

O
P

E
N

WAIKATO
ALLISON 

ARCHER
A 195.07

ALAN 

DICKSON
B 188.02

OWEN 

BENNETT
A 192.09 575.18

4

   

1

16

G
R

A
D

E
D

SOUTHERN 

HAWKES BAY

TARESA 

MORRIS
D 190.03

LUKE 

SIGVERTSEN
B 188.03

ROBBIE 

McNAIR
B 193.10 571.16

2

18

G
R

A
D

E
D

MANAWATU

JESS      

BURGESS-

SMITH

C 191.08 GARY CUFF C 187.02
ROSS 

LOMAS
C 191.07 569.17



Thursday 25th February

Match

 First 

Name  Surname  Club Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 3 Day Total

1 PETER ROBINSON NORTH ROCKS AUST 599.47 597.49 600.50 1796.146

2 MARTIN HUNT MANAWATU Outdoor 597.22 593.29 597.44 1787.095

3 CARMEN PORFIDA LIDCOMBE AUST 596.45 594.38 596.48 1786.131

4 DUDLEY JARMEN CANTERBURY 598.43 593.34 594.34 1785.111

5 DENVA WREN CHRISTCHURCH 598.37 590.32 596.30 1784.099

6 RODDY WILLIAMSON CHRISTCHURCH 593.38 588.32 593.30 1774.100

7 GRANT TAYLOR POROUTAWHAO 596.42 584.24 586.32 1766.098

8 GRAEME VALLANCE NELSON O/D 591.31 589.29 584.27 1764.087

9 ALAN DICKSON TAURAUNGA Target R.C 579.20 585.30 588.31 1752.081

10 VITOR PEREIRA MANAWATU 590.26 571.18 583.21 1744.065

50 METRE BENCH REST Results Final



Slazenger Match 2016 

AUSTRALIA NEW ZEALAND

Dane Sampson 597 Martin Hunt 595
James Daly 596 Denva Wren 590
Susannah Smith 591 David Green 589
Mitchell Bailey 591 Allison Archer 587
Robert Howell 589 Owen Bennett 585
Neil Davis 589 Helen Freiman 585
Xavier McLaurin 589 Grant Taylor 584
Richard Toye 588 Jackie Lindsay 582
Daniel Croatto 588 Janet Hunt 581
Marcus Kilby 587 Robbie McNair 581
Jack Rossiter 584 Alan Dickson 580
Frederyk Woodhouse 584 Wade Mace 579
Chris Lott 582 Roddy Williamson 578
Chloe Romanoff 582 Jess Burgess-Smit 578
Kenneth Hart 581 Gary Cuff 573
Bradley Lovett 581 Graeme Vallance 573
Jane McNamara 581 Murray Reeves 573
Barry Cowburn 580 Luke Sigvertsen 572
Sam Hollston 580 Garry Rowlands 569
Jacqueline Hatzigiannis 574 Taresa Morris 559

11714 11593
Reserves:
Michael Young 573 Julian Craib 567
Dean Romanoff 577 Kirsten Birrell 571


